X-POS 752
Stylish Dynamic Fanless
Touch POS Terminal
High performance touch POS terminal with base O small footprint
empower high technique operation application
Touch Panel
Support attached customer
display, MSR, iButton, RFID,

* Please contact supplier for detail infomation.
Specifications
Ordering information
Main Unit
Part No. Description
XPOS72-5B-A16G-10
Fanless Touch POS Terminal w/ 15" TFT LCD,Intel® ATOM
TM
 N270 1.6GHz
CPU, Base O .
For second display solution, please contact supplier.
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
LCM202J-B-AT Customer display: LCM Attached, 20 columns x 2 lines, RS-232 Type
VFD202E-B-AT Customer display: VFD Attached, 20 columns x 2 lines, RS-232 Type
VFD202N-B-AT
Customer display: VFD Attached, 20 columns x 2 lines, RS-232 Type,
Support 2 Bytes character
LCM202J-B-PL Customer display: LCM pole, 20 columns x 2 lines, RS-232 Type
VFD202E-B-PL Customer display: VFD pole, 20 columns x 2 lines, RS-232 Type
VFD202N-B-PL
Customer display: VFD pole, 20 columns x 2 lines, RS-232 Type , Support
2 Bytes character
Z0500002 MSR-Front Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type
Z0500004 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type & Finger Print, USB Type
Z0500005 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type & i-Button, PS/2 Type
Z0500006 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type & RFID, USB Type
Z0500007 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type  & i-Button, RFID, USB Type
A0400807 Wireless LAN: IEEE 802.11 B/G, USB Type
20600005 Compact Flash: 1GB
20600023 Compact Flash: 2GB
Part No. Description